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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total i10
Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation / Total
Citation

Business & Management *

Entrepreneurship *

1.000
303
295

0.974

In Ambedkar

University
(48)

#39
#32

#26
#22

#17
#11

#3
(5) *
#10
(1) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In India
(91,959)

#64,452
#60,695

#55,041
#52,0006

#40,433
#32,896

#2,214
(4,533) *
#151
(237) *

Ambedkar University

Diwakar Singh

In Asia

(488,471)

#351,464
#337,489

#305,159
#293,139

#225,536
#195,401

#14,196
(23,789) *
#1,028
(1,490) *

World

(1,614,675)

scores I

#1,307,968
#1,260,212

#1,196,685
#1,146,758

#1,013,107
#864,780

#51,188
(71,277) *
#5,418
(6,583) *

Date

1 18.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/diwakar-singh/4771172
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